19.10.2023

HavmveHosaHvie bnoga

Kalua rpeyHeBas paccbinyaTas
TedhTenn KypuHble ¢ ¢ pucom
Yaii c caxapom

PpyKTbl CBEXKME (S610KO)
Xneb NieHNYHbII

NToro

Cyn KapTodhenbHbIiA C FOPOXOM
KomMnoT U3 CBeXKUX NN0J0B (S610K)
Xneb NLeHNYHbIi

MToro

Bcero

OTBETCTBEHHbIIi NoBap

MEHIO

3aBTpak

Bbixog nopuum

180

100
200/15
150

20

250
200
40

3H. LleHHocTb (Kkarn)

213,84
257
58
66

55,0
649,84

176,7
112,70
91,90
381,3
1031,14



